Polymer Products
 Î Our products are used by customers in over 40 countries
to protect the electrical supply to vital operations and
ensure systems keep running safely and securely in the
event of a short circuit.
 Î Our products are specified and installed across a broad
spectrum of industries and installation types, from
nuclear power plants to oil rigs; city centre substations

RANGE
 Î SHORT CIRCUIT AND MECHANICALLY TESTED TO IEC 61914
TRIDENT®
Polymeric Trefoil Cleat
PART
NO.
CABLE RANGE DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT
(g)MIN Ø
(mm)
MAX Ø
(mm)
W H D P F
TR24-29 24 29 122 91 77 92.5 M10 360
TR27-32 27 32 126 95 77 98.5 M10 370
TR30-36 30 36 134 104 77 104.5 M10 383
TR34-41 34 41 144 112 77 114.5 M10 485
TR39-47 39 47 156 124 77 125 M12 568
TR45-54 45 54 172 138 77 145 M12 666
TR52-62 52 62 190 153 77 160 M12 793
TR60-72 60 72 215 177 98 182 M12 1100
TR69-83 69 83 238 198 98 205 M12 1300

 Î SHORT CIRCUIT AND MECHANICALLY TESTED TO IEC 61914
 Î SPACER PIECE ENSURES EQUIDISTANT CABLE SPACING WHILST PROVIDING A LARGE CLAMP
RANGE-TAKE WHEN USED WITH THE STANDARD TRIDENT CLAMP
 Î FIXINGS ARE NOT SUPPLIED AS STANDARD BUT ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
PART NO.
CABLE RANGE DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT
(g)
CORRESPONDING
TRIDENTMIN Ø
(mm)
MAX Ø
(mm)
W H D P F
TR29-41SP 29 34 144 115 77 114.5 M10 530 TR34-41
TR33-47SP 33 39 156 127 77 125 M12 618 TR39-47
TR41-54SP 41 45 172 141 77 145 M12 706 TR45-54
NOTE: REMOVAL OF THE SPACER PIECE CAN BE UTILISED TO PROVIDE A PRODUCT WITH A LARGE
RANGE-TAKE. REFER TO THE STANDARD TRIDENT DATA SHEET.
Polymeric Trefoil Cleat

FOR FAST INSTALLATION
 Î PRODUCT CAN BE STACKED THREE CLAMPS
HIGH USING TWIST FOOT FEATURE
 Î SHORT CIRCUIT AND MECHANICALLY
TESTED TO IEC 61914
NO BOLTS CLEAT™
Patent Pending
(Application Number 1804174.9)
PART NO.
CABLE
RANGE
DIMENSIONS (mm) FIXING
HOLES
WEIGHT
(g)         W   H    D
NBC18-22 18 - 22 109 91 90  1 x M8 830
NBC20-26 20 - 26 109 91 90  1 x M8 815
NBC24-30 24 - 30 109 91 90  1 x M8 808
NBC28-34 28 - 34 109 91 90  1 x M8 801
NBC32-39 32 - 39 109 91 90  1 x M8 792
NBC37-47 37 - 47 109 91 90  1 x M8 758
NBC45-55* 45 - 55 109 91 85  1 x M8 675
PADS NO. ELLIS PART NO.
0111/120321 NBC18-22TF (for 18-22mm cables)
0111/120322 NBC20-26TF (for 20-26mm cables)
0111/120323 NBC24-30TF (for 24-30mm cables)
0111/120324 NBC28-34TF (for 28-34mm cables)
0111/120325 NBC32-39TF (for 32-39mm cables)
0111/120133 NBC37-47TF (for 37-47mm cables)
0111/120134 NBC45-55TF (for 45-55mm cables)
PRODUCT CAN BE STACKED A MAXIMUM OF THREE HIGH BY USING THE
TWIST FOOT VARIANT. THIS VERSION LOCKS INTO THE RECESS PROVIDED
IN THE TOP OF THE CLAMPS.
DUE TO THE TOLERANCES OF STANDARD UNISTRUT PROFILE, ELLIS